155Mbps~1.25Gbps SFP Optical Transceiver,
550m Reach
XSM85L-M5Lx
Applications
o Gigabit Ethernet
o Fiber Channel
o Switch to Switch interface
o Switched backplane applications

XSM85L-M5LY- 140807111400
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number  Product Description
XSM85L-M5LN 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
XSM85L-M5LY 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XSM85L-M5LD 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m, -20ºC ~ +85ºC
XSM85L-M5LE 850nm, 1.25Gbps, 550m, -20ºC ~ +85ºC, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
E-mail:  info@xenya.si
Web:    www.xenya.si